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2023 CBBRC NFR Winter Classic Race

Ardell Pavilion - October 21st, 2023

PeeWee #1
Name Card # Horse's Name
Roslyn Reffett Pete
Chesnie Weeks Mini
Henley Christensen Nope
McCall Smith Horse
Chanel Bruegeman Smoothie
Briley Martin Bentley
Renlee Merrick Bentley
Open #1
Name Card # Horse's Name

Sharon Schaefer

Becky Eng

Hanna Smith

Korrey Tweed R10086

Dani Koelzer

Mackinsey Dale

Ava Both

Hailey Brown

Shannon Springer

Jessica Bruegeman 6692C2
Crysta Hyatt

Shaylyn Santjer

Libby Lewis

Audrey Tibbs

Jayden Chlarson

Brianna Carrigan 24-949

Emma Birch

Phoebe Downs Corona
horse

Keepin Dat Cash

Star Struck Fame

Kus Im Honored

Silky

JS Chickaboom
Tombstone Roanie

Izzit To Win It "lIzzy"
Miss Famous Blueberry
Cowboys MakeMe Smile
Guys Bad N Classy

Ivy

JC Truly A Riot "Colten"
Captains Obvious "KT"
Bullys Fast Biankus
BNH Miss Chickasha

Results Sheet

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
16.942
22.250
29.126
40.676
47.059
56.851
66.786

Time
Division 1
14.099
14.239
14.525
14.592
Division 11
14.622
14.732
14.735
14.750
14.808
14.824
14.832
14.919
14.928
14.929
14.947
14.994
15.046
Division 111

21-Oct-23
Winnings

21-Oct-23

Winnings

$253.50
$191.82
$137.02
$102.76

$224.26
$169.69
$121.20

$90.90
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Melissa Simpson
Ryanne Pyper
Jessica Staples
Millie Baumberger
Desiree Smartlowit
Tami Willette
Kandyce Kooley
Jamie Thomas
Matea Murphy
Susan Jensen 26-164
Crysta Hyatt

Teresa Swannack

Berna Haberman
Shannon Watson
Melissa Tosi
Sammy Jo Plumlee
Kandyce Kooley
Cindy Carzoli
Meriah Peplinski
Cassie Berryman R31761

Hadley Koelzer

Aubrey Hart
Kelly Giustetti 44087
Sammy Jo Plumlee

Tara Crider

Devon Dale

23-900
23-458

67773

Ember Thompson
Lara Button
Donna Heinen
Shannon Watson
Sidney Martin
Tina Peterman
Endira Tingvall
Katy Maynard
Carol Widmyer
Cheyanne Meredith
Brooklyn Clark

Robin Cash N Diamonds
Rockin Tassa Doc

Walt

Cooper

Bonita Boleta

Docs Frosted Biankus

Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle
Charged Up Snazzyman "Snazzyman"
Captains Fuego

HW Native Fire Wins

RCA Diriftwood Carly

Just Another Biankus

Jackson

Dats Cartel Cash

VF Myriam Stinson
Easy N Famous

Chris Shivers

Fly Bedergo RocEm
Miss Docs Azure Cash
"Bo"

Valentine of Honor

Famous Kingdom "Carson"
Mooses Sudden Fame
TJS Chasin Tail
Sterling

Houdini

Sergeant

Okie

Lightning

Pagents Azure
HaidaPumpkin "Tim"
Too Tough To Judge
Oaky Dokey Twist RB
Wranglers Prize Ghost
Joliciuos

JS Super Money "CT"

Embers

15.156
15.167
15.244
15.274
15.305
15.408
15.422
15.454
15.468
15.532
15.567
15.587

Division IV

15.619
15.627
15.645
15.692
15.698
15.723
15.791
15.821
15.996

Division V

16.216
16.218
16.305
16.328
16.388
16.490
16.539
16.573
16.605
16.619
16.652
16.759
17.905
17.937
18.158
9914.842

$195.00
$147.55
$105.40

$79.05

$165.75
$125.42
$89.59
$67.19

$136.51
$103.29
$73.77
$55.33



Erika Rocha
Sharon Schaefer
Leaann Salvo
Kate Teodoro
Abigail Gagne
Berna Haberman

Dana Christensen

Name

Ava Both
Shaylyn Santjer
Jayden Chlarson

Emma Birch

Millie Baumberger
Kandyce Kooley
Kandyce Kooley

Hadley Koelzer

Ember Thompson

Endira Tingvall
Lydia Christensen
Brooklyn Clark

Name

Sharon Schaefer
Becky Eng
Korrey Tweed

22-402

Youth #1

Card #

23-900  Sergeant
Oaky Dokey Twist RB
Such A Royal Flush
Embers
Senior #1 Results Sheet
Card # Horse's Name

Dream Date
Aint Seen Boon
High Boon Dual
Laredo

Ms Sir Gator
Lynx

Tithonia

Horse's Name

JS Chickaboom

Guys Bad N Classy
Captains Obvious "KT"
BNH Miss Chickasha

Cooper
Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle
Chris Shivers

Valentine of Honor

Phoebe Downs Corona

horse

R10086 Star Struck Fame

Results Sheet

9914.848
9914.961
9915.043
9915.082
9915.095
9917.103

no time

Time
Division 1
14.735
14919
14.947
15.046
Diyvision 11
15.274
15.422
15.698
Division I11

15.996
Division IV
16.490
Division V
16.759
17.568
9914.842

Time
Division 1
14.099
14.239
14.592
Division 111

21-Oct-23
Winnings

$43.68

$38.64

$33.60

$28.56

$23.52

21-Oct-23

Winnings

$62.82



Tami Willette

Teresa Swannack

Cindy Carzoli

Devon Dale
Dana Christensen
Donna Heinen
Tina Peterman
Katy Maynard
Sharon Schaefer

Leaann Salvo

Name

Matea Murphy
Kandyce Kooley

Kelsey Knapp
Berna Haberman
Julie Pyper
Kelly Giustetti
Tara Crider

Lara Button

Donna Heinen

Alyssa Reeves
Devon Dale

Tami Seitters

67773

Novice #1

Card #

44087

23-458
67773

Docs Frosted Biankus

Just Another Biankus

Fly Bedergo RocEm

Houdini

Tithonia

Lightning

Too Tough To Judge
Wranglers Prize Ghost
Aint Seen Boon

High Boon Dual

Horse's Name

Captains Fuego
Knocked In Vegas

Sniper

Lynx

Mia Starlight Tassa
Mooses Sudden Fame

Sterling

Okie
Lightning

Big Booty Judy
Iris

JudgeMyPlatinumJewel

Results Sheet

15.408
15.587
Division IV
15.723
Division V
16.388
16.454
16.573
16.652
17.905
9914.961
9915.043

Time
Division 1
15.468
15.900
Division 11
16.053
16.057
16.194
16.218
16.328
Division 111

16.539
16.573
Division V
18.230
19.667
22.779

$48.12

$39.31

$31.75

21-Oct-23
Winnings

$54.26

$46.63

$39.31

$27.80



Derby #1 (Roll Only) Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name Time

Division 1
Korrey Tweed R10086 Star Struck Fame 14.592
Audrey Tibbs JC Truly A Riot "Colten" 14.929
Kandyce Kooley Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle 15.422

PeeWee #2 Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name Time

Division 1
Roslyn Reffett Pete 16.708
Chesnie Weeks Mini 23.617
Henley Christensen Nope 26.609

Open #2 Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division 1
Sharon Schaefer Phoebe Downs Corona 14.099
Becky Eng horse 14.239
Hanna Smith Keepin Dat Cash 14.525
Korrey Tweed R10086 Star Struck Fame 14.592
Division 11
Dani Koelzer Kus Im Honored 14.622
Hailey Brown Tombstone Roanie 14.740
Ava Both JS Chickaboom 14.747
Matea Murphy Captains Fuego 14.770
Jayden Chlarson Captains Obvious "KT" 14.796
Shannon Springer Izzit To Win It "Izzy" 14.808
Jessica Bruegeman 6692C2 Miss Famous Blueberry 14.824
Crysta Hyatt Cowboys MakeMe Smile 14.832
Brianna Carrigan 24-949  Bullys Fast Biankus 14.903
Shaylyn Santjer Guys Bad N Classy 14.919
Audrey Tibbs JC Truly A Riot "Colten" 14.929
Leaann Salvo High Boon Dual 14.957

Kandyce Kooley Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle 14.957

21-Oct-23
Winnings

$42.00

21-Oct-23

Winnings

21-Oct-23

Winnings

$208.53
$182.45
$130.32

$184.47
$161.40
$115.28



Emma Birch
Aubrey Hart

Jessica Staples
Melissa Simpson
Kandyce Kooley
Kate Teodoro

Desiree Smartlowit

Tami Willette
Dana Christensen
Jamie Thomas
Susan Jensen
Crysta Hyatt

Teresa Swannack

Shannon Watson
Cindy Carzoli
Cassie Berryman

Hadley Koelzer

Meriah Peplinski
Ember Thompson
Lara Button
Sammy Jo Plumlee
Cheyanne Meredith
Libby Lewis
Brooklyn Clark
Erika Rocha

Sharon Schaefer

Name

Jayden Chlarson
Shaylyn Santjer

Kandyce Kooley
Kandyce Kooley

22-402

26-164

R31761

23-900
23-458

Youth #2 Results Sheet

Card #

BNH Miss Chickasha

Hickory Smart Boon

Walt

Robin Cash N Diamonds
Chris Shivers

Laredo

Bonita Boleta

Docs Frosted Biankus

Tithonia

Charged Up Snazzyman "Snazzyman"

HW Native Fire Wins
RCA Diriftwood Carly
Just Another Biankus

Dats Cartel Cash
Fly Bedergo RocEm
”BO”

Valentine of Honor

Miss Docs Azure Cash
Sergeant

Okie

TJS Chasin Tail

JS Super Money "CT"
Ivy

Embers

Dream Date

Aint Seen Boon

Horse's Name

Captains Obvious "KT"
Guys Bad N Classy

Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle

Chris Shivers

15.046
15.089

Division 111

15.142
15.156
15.210
15.245
15.290

15.408
15.436
15.454
15.532
15.567
15.587
Division IV
15.627
15.694
15.821
15.996
Division V
16.142
16.490
16.539
17.097
18.158
9914.469
9914.842
9914.848
9914.961

Time
Division 1
14.796
14.919
14.957
15.210

$160.41
$140.34
$100.25

$136.35
$119.29
$85.21

$112.29
$98.24
$70.17

21-Oct-23
Winnings

$45.70



Hadley Koelzer
Lydia Christensen

Ember Thompson

Brooklyn Clark

Name

Sharon Schaefer

Becky Eng

Leaann Salvo

Teresa Swannack

Cindy Carzoli

Dana Christensen

Sharon Schaefer

Name

Matea Murphy

Kelsey Knapp

Kandyce Kooley

Lara Button

Tami Seitters

23-900

Senior #2 Results Sheet

Card #

Novice #2 Results Sheet

Card #

23-458

Valentine of Honor

Such A Royal Flush

Sergeant

Embers

Horse's Name

Phoebe Downs Corona

horse

High Boon Dual

Just Another Biankus

Fly Bedergo RocEm

Tithonia

Aint Seen Boon

Horse's Name

Captains Fuego

Sniper

Knocked In Vegas

Okie

JudgeMyPlatinumJewel

Division 111

15.996

16.268
Division 1V

16.490
Division V

no time

Time
Division 1
14.099
14.239
Division 11
14.957
Division 111
15.587
Division IV
15.694
15.755
Division V

no time

Time
Division 1
14.770
Division 11
15.327
Division 111
15.794
Division 1V
16.539
Division V

no time

$36.90

$29.40

21-Oct-23

Winnings

$30.57

$26.38

$22.34

$18.71

21-Oct-23
Winnings

$26.20

$22.61

$19.15

$16.04



Alyssa Reeves Big Booty Judy no time

Derby #2 (Roll Only) Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name Time

Division 1
Audrey Tibbs JC Truly A Riot "Colten" 14.929
Kandyce Kooley Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle 14.957

21-Oct-23

Winnings

$28.00

Page 3 of 3
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